ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

VALUE SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 75.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 336.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 60.48

GRAND TOTAL 396.00
Rupees :  Three Hundred Ninety Six   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

COIMBATORE SINGANALLUR (CBSN)

CHENNAI PERIAMET (CHPT)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 252605102 VALUE 7920.00

E-Waybill No

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

[...]

ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

VALUE SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 75.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 329.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 59.22

GRAND TOTAL 388.00
Rupees :  Three Hundred Eighty Eight   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

COIMBATORE SINGANALLUR (CBSN)

CHENNAI KUNDRATHUR (CHKR)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 252650216,252605104 VALUE 4346.00

E-Waybill No

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

[...]

BASIC FREIGHT --
ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 55.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 556.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 100.08

GRAND TOTAL 656.00
Rupees :  Six Hundred Fifty Six   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

COIMBATORE SINGANALLUR (CBSN)

TIRUPUR NORTH (TUPN)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 1420482988 VALUE 10796.61

E-Waybill No 551937295673

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

[...]

BASIC FREIGHT --
ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 55.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 556.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 100.08

GRAND TOTAL 656.00
Rupees :  Six Hundred Fifty Six   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

COIMBATORE SINGANALLUR (CBSN)

SHOLINGAR (SGR)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 1420482984 VALUE 6589.76

E-Waybill No 541937295443

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

[...]

BASIC FREIGHT --
ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 95.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 1180.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 212.40

GRAND TOTAL 1392.00
Rupees : One Thousand  Three Hundred Ninety Two   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

COIMBATORE SINGANALLUR (CBSN)

KANGEYAM (KGYM)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 1420482985 VALUE 26064.30

E-Waybill No 511937295514

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :